agent for the Debtor in the above-captioned case.  

On June 27, 2024, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of Stretto 
caused the following document to be served via first-class mail on the service lists attached 
hereto as Exhibit A, Exhibit B and one hundred and twenty-seven (127) confidential parties 
not listed herein, and via electronic mail on the service lists attached hereto as Exhibit C, 
Exhibit D, and six hundred and eighteen (618) confidential parties not listed herein, 

• Joint Motion of the Wind Down Trustee and Litigation Trustee for Extension of
Deadline to File Objections to Claims (Docket No. 2461)

In addition to the methods of service set forth herein, parties who have requested electronic notification